
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Friday, February 2 Dine out: Pink Elephant 
Thai Restaurant 7:00pm , ACV & ACB $15 per person 

(max 10 ppl)

Saturday, February 3 Whistler: Skiing and 
Snowboarding All day

$150 (includes 
transportation, 
rental and lift 

ticket)

Monday, February 5 World Nutella Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, February 6 Hot Chocolate Festival: 
Diva At the Met 2:00pm Depends on 

you

ACSA Promotions Table 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

How to Manage your 
Student Budget  11:30am - 1:00pm, ACV Boardroom Free

Wednesday, February 7 Movie: Maze Runner Time TBD, Metrotown Silvercity $5.00 

Thuirsday, February 8 Hot Sauce Challenge 1:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Friday, February 9 Reading Break - College Closed Closed Closed

ACSA Foodie night 7:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Saturday, February 10 Pub Night 6:30pm, Burnaby $5.00

Sunday, February 11 Whistler Tour All day $25.00

Badminton Richmond $5.00

Monday, February 12 Family Day - College Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday, February 13 Skiing and snowboarding 6:00pm, Mount Seymour

ACSA Promotions table 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACV & ACB ACB&ACV

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine's Day 
Roses & Candygrams All day, ACV & ACB Candy grams 

cost: $2.00 

Thursday, February 15 Mutlticultural lunch series 
(Chinese and Korean) 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free

Friday, February 16 Lunar new year 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Saturday, February 17 Canucks Game 7:00pm, ACV & ACB $25.00
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Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Sunday, February 18 Whistler Tour All day $25.00

Tuesday, February 20 Henna Artist 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Wednesday, February 21 Movie: Black Panther Time TBD, Metrotown Silvercity $5.00

ACSA Promotions table 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

How to Manage your 
Student Budget  11:30am - 1:00pm, ACV Boardroom Free

Thursday, February 22 Be Humble Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Friday, February 23 Pancake Breakfast 10:00am - 11:00am, ACV & ACB Free

After Dark Event 7:00pm - 10:00pm, Science World $15.00

Monday, February 26 Airbrush Tattoo 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Tuesday, February 27 Pokemon Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

ACSA Promotions table 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB ACB&ACV

Foodie Night - Rami's 7:00pm, Rami’s Greek Restaurant $5.00

Wednesday, February 28 Pink Shirt Day - Antibullying 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACV & ACB Free

Mutlticultural lunch series 
(Indian Food) 12:30pm, ACV & ACB Free
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